
HILLSDALE CALTRAIN COMMUTER 
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: July 1, 2025)

Effective: 070125

Run Numbers HCC - AM1 HCC - AM2 HCC - AM3 HCC - AM4 HCC - AM5 HCC - AM6

Train numbers 105 107 507 409 511 413
Northbound (from SJ) 6:42 7:12 7:56 8:25 8:56 9:25

Train numbers 502 404 110 112 114 116
Southbound (from SF) 6:46 7:15 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27

Shuttle Departs Station 6:52 7:21 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33

Saratoga Drive & Park Place (AM Only) 6:59 7:28 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40

1400 Fashion Island Blvd. 7:07 7:36 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48

Mariners' Island & Fashion Island Blvd. 7:08 7:37 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49

Mariners' Island & Armada Way 7:08 7:37 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49

2207 Bridgepointe Pkwy. 7:10 7:39 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51

Shuttle Arrives Station 7:20 7:49 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01

Train numbers 405 507 113 115 117 119
Northbound (to SF) 7:25 7:56 8:43 9:12 9:42 10:12

Train numbers 108 110 510 412 118 120
Southbound (to SJ) 7:27 7:57 8:46 9:15 9:57 10:27

Run Numbers HCC - PM11 HCC - PM12 HCC - PM13 HCC - PM14 HCC - PM15 HCC - PM16

Train numbers 139 141 143 145 421 523
Northbound (from SJ) 3:12 3:43 4:12 4:42 5:25 5:56

Train numbers 138 514 416 518 148 150
Southbound (from SF) 2:57 3:46 4:15 4:46 5:27 5:57

Shuttle Departs Station 3:21 3:51 4:21 4:51 5:37 6:07

1400 Fashion Island Blvd. 3:32 4:02 4:32 5:02 5:48 6:18

Mariners' Island & Fashion Island Blvd. 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:49 6:19

Mariners' Island & Armada Way 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:49 6:19

2207 Bridgepointe Pkwy. 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:51 6:21

Saratoga Drive & Yates Way (PM Only) 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 6:00 6:30

Shuttle Arrives Station 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 6:06 6:36

Train numbers 515 417 519 421 151 153
Northbound (to SF) 3:56 4:25 4:56 5:25 6:12 6:42

Train numbers 142 144 146 148 424 526
Southbound (to SJ) 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27 6:15 6:46

Supported with Operating
Grants from: 

Hillsdale Caltrain Commuter - PM Schedule
CALTRAIN ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

CALTRAIN DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION 

Hillsdale Caltrain Commuter - AM Schedule
CALTRAIN ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

CALTRAIN DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION 

Commute.org


	Schedule_HCC_Rev070125_FINAL

